
# MLS# Street Address Status Orig Price Price Prc $/SqFt Hse SqFt Lot SqFt Adj $/SqFt Bds/Bths Yr Blt DOM
1 86693924 13210 Aste Lane CLOSD $265,000 $265,000 $186.75 1,419 9,450 $181.11 3/2 1974 41
2 24581625 13907 Rosetta Drive CLOSD $285,000 $265,000 $161.59 1,640 6,900 $157.93 3/2 1979 88

3 9708530 11243 Rousseau Drive CLOSD $269,000 $270,000 $135.75 1,989 7,800 $133.74 4/2 1976 13

4 62405252 14106 Bella Drive CLOSD $289,000 $284,000 $182.75 1,554 11,650 $178.70 4/2 1977 43
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Comparative Market Analysis
Prepared By: Rachael Obella Listings as of 07/18/25 at  9:50 am 

Status is 'Sold' 07/18/2025 to 07/18/2024   Status is one of 'Active', 'Option Pending', 'Pend Cont to Show', 'Pending'   Property Type is 'Single-Family'   Building SqFt is 2000 or less   Year Built is 1988 or 
less   Subdivision is like '*Bonaire*'   

Single-Family
 Sold Properties
MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt SP/LP%SP/SqFtSold PricePool CDOMLot SF
24581625 3 197913907 Rosetta Drive $265,000 $265,000 100.0008/21/241,640 2  0Bonaire $161.59 $161.592No 886,900
86693924 3 197413210 Aste Lane $265,000 $265,000 100.0012/12/241,419 2  0Bonaire Sec 01 

R/P
$186.75 $186.752No 419,450

9708530 4 197611243 Rousseau Drive $269,000 $270,000 100.3706/20/251,989 2  0Bonaire Sec 01 
R/P

$135.24 $135.752No 137,800

62405252 4 197714106 Bella Drive $284,000 $284,000 100.0009/03/241,554 2  0Bonaire Sec 04 $182.75 $182.752Yes 4311,650

Averages:
Maximums:
Minimums:

4
3

4 1,651
1,989
1,419 $265,000

$284,000
$270,750 $271,000

$284,000
$265,000

100.09
100.37
100.00

Medians: 4 1,597 $267,000 $267,500 100.004# LISTINGS:

1977
1979

1977
1974

$186.75
$166.58

$135.24
$172.172

2
2
2

0
0
0
0 2

2
2
2

$166.71
$186.75

$172.17
$135.75

42

46
88
13

 8,950
 11,650
 6,900
 8,625

Quick Statistics  ( 4 Listings Total )

List Price
Max

$284,000$265,000 $267,000
Min Median

Sold Price $265,000 $284,000 $267,500

Average
$270,750
$271,000

LP/SF
SP/SF $166.71$186.75 $172.17$135.75

$172.17$166.58$186.75$135.24
Adj. Sold Price

Adj. SP/SqFt

$257,000 $277,700 $264,925 $262,500

$133.74 $181.11 $162.87 $168.32

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 
Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2025 All rights reserved.
Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed.



Listing

Single-Family Sold   
ML#: 86693924 List Price: $265,000
Address: 13210 Aste Lane Orig Price: $265,000
Area: 10 LP/SF: $186.75
Tax Acc #: 106-995-000-0012 DOM: 41
City/Location: Houston Zip Code: 77065-1104
County: Harris Bedrooms: 3/
Market Area: 1960/Cypress Baths F/H: 2/0
Subdivision: Bonaire Sec 01 R/P Section #: 1
SqFt: 1,419 / Appr Dist Year Built: 1974 / Appr Dist
Lot Size: 9,450 / Appr Dist Lot Value: No
Master Planned: No Lease Also: No
Legal Desc: LT 12 BLK 7 BONAIRE SEC 1 R/P

Directions: Cypress N.Houston to Barwood Bend,right on Pantano, left on Marrs,right on Aste.

Listing Office Information

List Agent: MDHenderson/Misty D. Henderson List Broker: MADD01/Mark Dimas Properties 

Agent Phone: 469-939-1777 Appt #: 713-930-0427 / ShowingSmart Call Center
(HAR)

Address: 16700 Huffmeister Road, Cypress TX 77429 Office Phone: 281-861-6199
List Agent Web: Fax #:
Agent Email: misty@markdimasteam.com
Licensed Supervisor:   Office Web:

School Information
School District: 13 - Cypress-Fairbanks Elem: ADAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Middle: ARNOLD MIDDLE SCHOOL High: CY-FAIR HIGH SCHOOL
2nd Middle: 
SCHOOL INFORMATION IS COMPUTER GENERATED AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE OR CURRENT. BUYER MUST INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY AND CONFIRM ENROLLMENT.

Description Information
Style: Traditional # Stories: 1 Bedrooms: 3/
Type: Free Standing Complete Date: Baths F/H: 2/0
New Constr.: No Appx Complete: Builder Nm:
Lot Dim: Acres: .217 / 0 Up To 1/4 Acre
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